
Date / Time Period

Borrower ID

Contract ID

Score

Bad Rate

1-Y PD

Lifetime PD

Additional info

Creditinfo’s IFRS products deliver to the client in a format that suits them  

(e.g. XML, XLS, PDF) the following for each live contract

Date / Time Period

Borrower ID

Contract ID

Stage

ECL

EAD

PD Score

Bad Rate

1-Y PD

Lifetime PD

LGD score

LGD

Additional info

01/01/2018

123456789

256987

500

1%

1.5%

1.75% 

To be agreed with client

01/01/2018

123456789

256987

1

45

$10.000

500

1%

1.5%

1.75%

250

30%

To be agreed with client

PROBABILITY OF DEFAULT MODEL PRODUCT

IFRS Report — Output Example

IFRS ADVISOR PRODUCT


