

IFRS Report – Output Example

Creditinfo's IFRS products deliver to the client in a format that suits them (e.g. XML, XLS, PDF) the following for each live contract

PROBABILITY OF DEFAULT MODEL PRODUCT

Date / Time Period	01/01/2018
Borrower ID	123456789
Contract ID	256987
Score	500
Bad Rate	1%
1-Y PD	1.5%
Lifetime PD	1.75%
Additional info	To be agreed with client

IFRS ADVISOR PRODUCT

Date / Time Period	01/01/2018
Borrower ID	123456789
Contract ID	256987
Stage	1
ECL	45
EAD	\$10.000
PD Score	500
Bad Rate	1%
1-Y PD	1.5%
Lifetime PD	1.75%
LGD score	250
LGD	30%
Additional info	To be agreed with client

